
CHURCH WIDE 

BIBLE READING
new testament

 Together

A V O N D A L E  B I B L E  C H U R C H
TUES
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU

 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Acts 19:23-20:2, 2 Cor 1-2
2 Cor 3-5
2 Cor 6-8
2 Cor 9-11
2 Cor 12-13
Acts 20:2-3, Rom 1-2
Romans 3-4
Romans 5-7
Romans 8
Romans 9-10
Romans 11-12
Romans 13-14
Romans 15-16
Acts 20-21
Acts 22-23
Acts 24-25
Acts 26-27
Acts 28
Eph 1
Ephesians 2-4
Ephesians 5-6
Colossians 1-2
Colossians 3-4
Philemon, Heb 1-2
Heb 3-6
Heb 7-8
Heb 9-10
Heb 11
Heb 12-13
Titus
1 Tim 1-4

FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN

 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1 Tim 1-4
1 Tim 5-6
2 Tim 1-3
2 Tim 4, 1 Peter 1
1 Peter 2-3
1 Peter 4-5, Jude
2 Peter 1-2
2 Peter 3, 
3 John, 2 John
1 John 1-3
1 John 4-5
John 1-2
John 3-4
John 5-6
John 7
John 8-9
John 10-11
John 12-13
John 14-15
John 16-17
John 18-19
john 20-21
Revelation 1-2
Revelation 3-4
Revelation 5-7
Revelation 8-10
Revelation 11-12
Revelation 13-14
Revelation 15-17
Revelation  18-20
Revelation 21-22

DECEMBER JANUARY

2 years:: 



SUN 
MON  
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Matthew 1
Matthew 2
Matthew 3-4
Matthew 5
Matthew 6-7
Matthew 8
Matthew 9
Matthew 10
Matthew 11
Matthew 12-13
Matthew 14
Matthew 15-16
Matthew 17
Matthew 18
Matthew 19
Matthew 20
Matthew 21-22
Mathew 23

SEPTEMBER

THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Matthew 24-25
Matthew 26
Matthew 27
Matthew 28
Luke 1
Luke 2-3
Luke 4
Luke 5-6
Luke 7
Luke 8
Luke 9
Luke 10
Luke 11-12
Luke 13
Luke 14-15
Luke 16
Luke 17
Luke 18
Luke 19
Luke 20-21
Luke 22
Luke 23-24
Mark 1
Mark 2
Mark 3
Mark 4
Mark 5-6
Mark 7
Mark 8-9
Mark 10
Mark 11

OCTOBER 
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUES

 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mark 12
Mark 13
Mark 14-16
Acts 1-2
Acts 3-4
Acts 5-6
Acts 7-8
Acts 9-10
Acts 11-12
James 1
James 2-3
James 4-5
Acts 13-14
Acts 15-16
Acts 17-18:5, 1 Thes 1 
1 Thes 2-4
1 Thes 5, Acts 18:6-18
2 Thes 1-3, Acts 18:19-21
Gal 1-2
Gal 3-4
Gal 5-6
Acts 18:22-19:12, Phil 1
Phil 2-4
Acts 19:12-22, 1 Cor 1-2
1 Cor 3-4
1 Cor 5-6
1 Cor 7-8
1 Cor 9-10
I Cor 11-12
1 Cor 13-14
I Cor 15-16

NOVEMBER

The synoptic gospels are first, in order of their
writing dates to establish the New Testament
history with the ministry of Jesus.
The reading in acts is interrupted throughout
in order to read various epistles whenever the
narrative arrives at a  point in which the
epistle was written. 
The writings of John, being the last written
books of the New Testament, are last, and are
ordered by their likely dates of composition.  

Don't worry about starting at the beginning,
jump in and join us at anytime for our 2 year

Bible read through.
*a note on the historical chronology prioritized reading


