IARIIIADV

Revelation 15-17

Revelation 18-20

Revelation 21-22

FRI

SAT

SUN

29

30

31

DECEMBER			JANUAKY			
TUES	1	Acts 19:23-20:2, 2 Cor 1-2		FRI	1	1 Tim 1-4
WED	2	2 Cor 3-5		SAT	2	1 Tim 5-6
THU	3	2 Cor 6-8		SUN	3	2 Tim 1-3
FRI	4	2 Cor 9-11		MON	4	2 Tim 4, 1 Peter 1
SAT	5	2 Cor 12-13		TUE	5	1 Peter 2-3
SUN	6	Acts 20:2-3, Rom 1-2		WED	6	1 Peter 4-5, Jude
MON	7	Romans 3-4		THU	7	2 Peter 1-2
TUE	8	Romans 5-7		FRI	8	2 Peter 3,
■ WED	9	Romans 8		SAT	9	3 John, 2 John
THU	10	Romans 9-10		SUN	10	1 John 1-3
FRI	11	Romans 11-12		MON	11	1 John 4-5
SAT	12	Romans 13-14		TUE	12	John 1-2
SUN	13	Romans 15-16		WED	13	John 3-4
☐ MON	14	Acts 20-21		THU	14	John 5-6
TUE	15	Acts 22-23		FRI	15	John 7
☐ WED	16	Acts 24-25		SAT	16	John 8-9
☐ THU	17	Acts 26-27		SUN	17	John 10-11
☐ FRI	18	Acts 28		MON	18	John 12-13
☐ SAT	19	Eph 1		TUE	19	John 14-15
SUN	20	Ephesians 2-4		WED	20	John 16-17
☐ MON	21	Ephesians 5-6		THU	21	John 18-19
TUE	22	Colossians 1-2		FRI	22	john 20-21
☐ WED	23	Colossians 3-4		SAT	23	Revelation 1-2
☐ THU	24	Philemon, Heb 1-2		SUN	24	Revelation 3-4
☐ FRI	25	Heb 3-6		MON	25	Revelation 5-7
☐ SAT	26	Heb 7-8		TUE	26	Revelation 8-10
SUN	27	Heb 9-10		WED	27	Revelation 11-12
■ MON	28	Heb 11		THU	28	Revelation 13-14

Heb 12-13

1 Tim 1-4

Titus

TUE

WED

THU

30

31



Don't worry about starting at the beginning, jump in and join us at anytime for our 2 year Bible read through.

- *a note on the historical chronology prioritized reading
- The synoptic gospels are first, in order of their writing dates to establish the New Testament history with the ministry of Jesus.
- The reading in acts is interrupted throughout in order to read various epistles whenever the narrative arrives at a point in which the epistle was written.
- The writings of John, being the last written books of the New Testament, are last, and are ordered by their likely dates of composition.

SEPTEMBER

- ☐ SUN **13** Matthew 1
- ☐ MON 14 Matthew 2
- ☐ TUE 15 Matthew 3-4
- WED 16 Matthew 5
- THU **17** Matthew 6-7
- ☐ FRI **18** Matthew 8
- SAT **19** Matthew 9
- ☐ SUN 20 Matthew 10
- MON **21** Matthew 11
- ☐ TUE **22** Matthew 12-13
- ☐ WED **23** Matthew 14
- THU 24 Matthew 15-16
- FRI 25 Matthew 17
- ☐ SAT **26** Matthew 18
- ☐ SUN **27** Matthew 19
- MON 28 Matthew 20
- ☐ TUE **29** Matthew 21-22
- ☐ WED **30** Mathew 23

OCTOBER

- THU 1 Matthew 24-25FRI 2 Matthew 26SAT 3 Matthew 27
- SUN 4 Matthew 28
- MON **5** Luke 1
- ☐ TUE **6** Luke 2-3
- WED 7 Luke 4
- ____ THU **8** Luke 5-6
- ☐ FRI **9** Luke 7 ☐ SAT **10** Luke 8
- _____ □ SUN **11** Luke 9
- MON **12** Luke 10
- TUE **13** Luke 11-12
- □ WED 14 Luke 13
- ☐ THU **15** Luke 14-15
- ☐ FRI **16** Luke 16
- ☐ SAT **17** Luke 17
- SUN **18** Luke 18
- ☐ MON 19 Luke 19
- ☐ TUE **20** Luke 20-21
- WED 21 Luke 22
- ☐ THU **22** Luke 23-24
- FRI 23 Mark 1
- SAT **24** Mark 2
- ☐ SUN **25** Mark 3
- ☐ TUE **27** Mark 5-6
- WED 28 Mark 7
- ☐ THU **29** Mark 8-9 ☐ FRI **30** Mark 10

NOVEMBER

- ☐ SUN **1** Mark 12 ☐ MON **2** Mark 13
- ☐ WED **4** Acts 1-2
- ☐ THU **5** Acts 3-4
- ☐ FRI **6** Acts 5-6
- ☐ SAT **7** Acts 7-8
- SUN 8 Acts 9-10
 MON 9 Acts 11-12
- ☐ TUE **10** lames 1
- ☐ WED **11** James 2-3
- ☐ THU **12** lames 4-5
- ☐ FRI **13** Acts 13-14
- ☐ SAT **14** Acts 15-16
- SUN **15** Acts 17-18:5, 1 Thes 1
- ☐ TUE **17** 1 Thes 5, Acts 18:6-18
- ☐ WED **18** 2 Thes 1-3, Acts 18:19-21
- ☐ THU **19** Gal 1-2
- ☐ FRI **20** Gal 3-4
- SAT **21** Gal 5-6
- SUN **22** Acts 18:22-19:12, Phil 1
- ☐ MON **23** Phil 2-4
- TUE **24** Acts 19:12-22, 1 Cor 1-2
- ☐ WED **25** 1 Cor 3-4
- ☐ THU **26** 1 Cor 5-6
- FRI **27** 1 Cor 7-8
- SAT **28** 1 Cor 9-10
- ☐ SUN **29** I Cor 11-12
- ☐ MON **30** 1 Cor 13-14
- ☐ TUES **31** I Cor 15-16